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DOUBLE GARAGE
6.09 x 6.19

27c CL
GRANO @ -1c

ALFRESCO
3.50 x 3.70

27c CL
PAVED  @ -1c

PORCH
27c CL

PAVED @ -1c

ROBE

MIRROR SD

ROBE

MIRROR SD BED 3
2.71 x 3.61

BED 2
2.71 x 3.61

30c CL

30c CL
KITCHEN
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Name

ALFRESCO

DOUBLE GARAGE

HOUSE

PORCH

Area

12.950

36.951

186.859

1.965

238.725 m2

Perimeter

14.400

24.560

66.160

5.620

The Oder
4 2 2

$421,990*
FROM

1. 30c Ceilings throughout (excluding alfresco, 
garage and porch)
2. Carpets to Bedrooms & Theatre
3. 450 X 450 Ceramic Tiles to Main Living Area 
4. Roller Blinds to windows & sliding doors (excluding 
wet areas)
5. Essastone to kitchen bench tops
6. Mirror sliders to robes & Vinyl slider to linen 

17m x 30m  510m2

Pauline George
0415 772 262 

* Artist impression only


